© 2021 Litecontrol a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 12/23/21
67L-W-D
FEATURES
•	 Variable Intensity technology provides a range of
specifiable outputs and resulting fixture wattages
•	 2 SDCM color consistency

Page 2/7 Rev. 12/23/21
67L-W-D
ORDERING GUIDE
67L – – – – – – –
Series Mounting Fixture Distribution Row Length (In Feet) Max Length In Row Lens Type Finish/Color 2
67L Note W Wall D Direct __' Enter in foot increments 1 2 2', 610mm
3 3', 914mm
4 4', 1219mm
6 6', 1829mm
8 8', 2438mm
DM Dome
BL Bell
SQ Square
C1 Matte White (Default)
C2 Textured, Matte White
C3 Light Silver
C4 Machined Aluminum
C5 Carbon Black
C6 Textured, Camera Black
CC Custom Color
Example: 67L-W-D-8-8-DM-C1-35K-D150-D01-1C-UNV-FA1
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – – –
Color Temperature Output/ft 4 Driver Circuiting Voltage
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 3
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
50K9 5000K, 90 CRI 3
2230TD 2200K-3000K SpectraSync™ Dim-to-Warm 6
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 6
2765T 2700K-6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 6
D055 550 (min)
to
D200 2000 (max)
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
D00 1% Dim-to-Off, 0-10V
D05 SpectraSync 5% Dimming,
0-10V 7
DS1 1% Dimming w/ Soft Start,
0-10V
DS0 1% Dim-to-Off w/ Soft Start,
0-10V
LEC Hi-lume 1% Ecosystem LED
Driver
DALI DALI 3
DALIP Powered by DALI (2.0) 3
NDM Non-Dimming
1C 1 Circuit UNV Universal
Voltage (120V
through 277V)
347 347 Volt 8
Notes:
1 200' max for LITESPEED orders.
2 Visit www.litecontrol.com/finishes for details.
3 Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
4 Specifiable in 50 lumen increments. Reference the Performance Data Table for full performance offering and exceptions.
5 Some configurations may require drawings for approval.
6 *Must be ordered with D05 Driver option; excludes 2' and 3' lengths; excludes D160-D200 output options
7 Must be ordered with 2230TD, 2750T or 2765T option
8 Excludes Emergency Battery Pack Option and D05, DALI, DALIP and Lutron (LEC) Dimming Drivers.
9 Excludes 2' and 3' lengths and D160-D180 Driver options. LITESPEED limited to D055-D155 outputs.
10 Only applicable when specified with Emergency/Nightlight.
NX In-Fixture Control Options:
11 Not available for row mounting. Only available with 0-10V Driver options. Contact factory for Length restrictions.